7:00

7:01

7:02

7:03

7:05

7:10

7:15

7:20

7:25

7:30

7:35

7:40

Select Board Meeting
October 11, 2021at 7:00PM
Fire Department Meeting Room
273 Route 30N, Bomoseen
Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87690483998

Meeting ID: 876 9048 3998

Or by Phone 929 205 6099

Call Meeting to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes

Citizens Comments and Concerns

Historic data: # Hubbardton Transfer Station Permits
Purchase Orders for Approval

Warrants for Approval

Select Board Comments & Concerns

Brief recap & items for follow up.

Executive Sessions: Real Estate 1VSA §313(a)(2), Personnel 1VSA§313(3)(a)(3),
Labor Relations/ Contracts 1VSA §313(a)(1)

Adjourn


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87690483998

