Select Board Meeting October 11, 2021at 7:00PM **Fire Department Meeting Room** 273 Route 30N, Bomoseen

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87690483998
Meeting ID: 876 9048 3998 Or by Phone 929 205 6099

7:00	Call Meeting to Order
7:01	Pledge of Allegiance
7:02	Approval of Agenda
7:03	Approval of Minutes
7:05	Citizens Comments and Concerns
7:10	Historic data: # Hubbardton Transfer Station Permits
7:15	Purchase Orders for Approval
7:20	Warrants for Approval
7:25	Select Board Comments & Concerns
7:30	Brief recap & items for follow up.
7:35	Executive Sessions: Real Estate 1VSA §313(a)(2), Personnel 1VSA§313(3)(a)(3) Labor Relations/ Contracts 1VSA §313(a)(1)
7:40	Adjourn